

NMP-2018

To, To Rasalpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ

DIVISION

आर ५० बिह

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2766

... of measurement ...
 to and date of agreement
 (these four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
Name of work! - M/R To Road					
TO2 To Road					
Agency! - S/S Shiv Shankar Prasad					
Agreement No. - MBD 02/2020-21					
Date of Commencement! - 07/07/2020					
Date of Completion! - 26/04/2021					
Date of entry -					

Items					
① Clearing of brushy land					
-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
	2X	29	X	30.00X1.25	2175.00 m ²
	2X	1	X	19.00X1.25	22.50 m ²
					11.25 m ²
					2186.25 m ²
					2197.50
				Sum	0.2186 Hrs.
② Scarifying existing P. surface					
-----	-----	-----	-----	-----	-----
	18X	0.60	X	0.60	6.46 m ²
	16X	0.90	X	0.90	12.96 m ²
	8X	2.91	X	1.50	34.92 m ²
					54.34 m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Clearing & grubbing					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
0.2186 Hq. V.T. M.B. P-01					
@ Rs 51137.80/Hq.					Rs 11139/-
② Scarifying existing B.T. surface					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
54.34 m ² V.T. M.B. P-01					
@ Rs 1574/m ²					Rs 855/-
③ Construction of Subgrade					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
161.043 V.T. M.B. P-10					
@ Rs 22749/m ²					Rs 36635/-
④ Construction of L.S.B.					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
56.53 m ² V.T. M.B. P-02					
@ Rs 155730/m ²					Rs 87447/-
⑤ Paving & Compacting WBM for 2					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
51.66 m ² V.T. M.B. P-04					
@ Rs 273564/m ²					Rs 141065/-
⑥ Paving & Compacting WBM for 3					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs
100.42 m ² V.T. M.B. P-06					
@ Rs 243641/m ²					Rs 244830/-
Continuation					Rs 525711/-

Sub. N.V. Form No. 133		Date of actual measurement		Signature of area	
Particulars	No.	1	2	3	4
① P/RCH-15 100M stone	100				
.....					
2.00 No V.T.M.B.P-9					
	@ 10037.58/No			Rs 20075/-	
② P/RCH-15 200M stone	200				
.....					
4.00 No V.T.M.B.P-9					
	@ 581.45/No			Rs 2327/-	
③ P/RCH-15 200M stone	200				
.....					
2.00 No V.T.M.B.P-9					
	@ 10037.58/No			Rs 20075/-	
④ P/RCH-15 200M stone	200				
.....					
2.00 No V.T.M.B.P-9					
	@ 3366.60/No			Rs 6733/-	
⑤ P/RCH-15 200M stone	200				
.....					
1.00 No V.T.M.B.P-9					
	@ 8162.71/No			Rs 8162/-	
				12943.11	12943.11
				Rs 1777854/-	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Remarks
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
		A.P.			
⑧ Pucca work with 1:2:4 concrete					
.....					
135.18 m ²	V.T.M.B. P-9				
@ Rs 859.38/m ²					Rs 115914/-
⑨ Pucca & Placing 1:2:4 of Project					
.....					
4.00 No	V.T.M.B. P-10				
@ Rs 9465.91/No					Rs 37864/-
⑩ Planting of Trees					
.....					
34.00 No	V.T.M.B. P-09				
@ Rs 1115.59/No					Rs 37930/-
⑪ Brick masonry in C.M. (1:1:3)					
.....					
2.88 m ³	V.T.M.B. P-10				
@ Rs 7560.39/m ³					Rs 21774/-
⑫ P.C.C M-20					
.....					
12.00 m	V.T.M.B. P-10				
@ Rs 364.83/m					Rs 4378/-
⑬ Plastering with cement mortar					
.....					
20.16 m ²	V.T.M.B. P-10				
@ Rs 177.28/m ²					Rs 3574/-

Continuation

Rs 2042514/-
~~Rs 47000/-~~
 1558971/-

Continuation

14/03/22

[illegible]

~~(u)~~
2417m
78

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Cleaning + grubbing

[illegible]

02186HA VTM BP-01

@ 1/5 51137.38/14 1/5 11179 |

(2) Scarab'fup'y Erish'y Bf.

r	r	r	o	r	r	o	r	r	e
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

54.34 m ²	VT	MB	P-01
----------------------	----	----	------

@1k	15.74/w ²	kg	855/-
-----	----------------------	----	-------

12,034

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.				Rs 12034/-
③ Construction of Sub grade					
.....20.....20.....E ₁					
161.04 m ³ VTM B P-10					
@ Rs 227.49/m ³					Rs 36685/-
④ Construction of 4'S.B.					
.....20.....20.....E ₁					
56.153 m ³ VTM B P-02					
@ Rs 1557.30/m ³					Rs 87447/-
⑤ P/R laying & Compacting WBM Gr-2					
.....20.....20.....E ₁					
51.66 m ³ VTM B P-04					
@ Rs 2730.64/m ³					Rs 141065/-
⑥ P/R laying & Compacting WBM Gr-3					
.....20.....20.....E ₁					
100.42 m ³ VTM B P-06					
@ Rs 244.91/m ³					Rs 248530/-
⑦ Providing & applying Prime Coat					
.....20.....20.....E ₁					
1393.273 m ² VTM B P-07					
@ Rs 4501/m ²					Rs 62711/-
⑧ P/R applying Seal coat					
.....20.....20.....E ₁					
1573.573 m ² VTM B P-07					
@ Rs 1541/m ²					Rs 24249/-
Continuation					Rs 6,12,671/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ P/R laying & setting M.S. drains					Rs 612,671/-
.....do.....do.....					
1573.573 m ² VTMBP-07					
@ Rs 208.12/m ²					Rs 327492/-
⑩ Boundary & app. p/y Back coat					
.....do.....do.....					
3282.54 m ² VTMBP-8					
@ Rs 12.94/m ²					Rs 42476/-
⑪ P/R & laying S.D.B.C.					
.....do.....do.....					
82.065 m ² VTMBP-08					
@ Rs 9052.73/m ²					Rs 742912/-
⑫ P/R RCC M-15 Boundary Pillars					
.....do.....do.....					
22.00 No VTMBP-09					
@ Rs 496.00/No					Rs 10912/-
⑬ P/R RCC M-15 K.M. Stone					
.....do.....do.....					
2.00 No VTMBP-9					
@ Rs 2047.01/No					Rs 4094/-
⑭ P/R RCC M-15 200m Stone					
.....do.....do.....					
4.00 No VTMBP-9					
@ Rs 581.75/No					Rs 2327/-
Continuation					Rs 17,42,884/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P. —————				1/5	1974.858/-
34.00 NO VTM BP- 9					
QK 1115.59/MO				1/5	3799.80/-
② Brick masonry Lm CM (1:4)					
————— 20 ————— 20 ————— 8/2					
2.88 M ² VTM BP- 10					
@ K 7560.39/M ²				1/5	21774/-
② P/R PCC M-20					
————— 20 ————— 20 ————— 8/2					
12.00 M VTM BP- 10					
@ K 364.83/M				1/5	4378/-
② Plastering with 4 cement mortar					
————— 20 ————— 20 ————— 8/2					
20.16 M ² VTM BP- 10					
@ K 177.26/M ²				1/5	3574/-
② Polishing Two coats on new surface					
————— 20 ————— 20 ————— 8/2					
20.16 M ² VTM BP- 10					
@ K 98.80/M ²				1/5	1992/-
				1/5	2044.506/-
Less 0.0% Below As per Agreement				1/5	204.5/-
				1/5	204246/-
Add G.S.T. 12%				1/5	245095/-
Add Labour cess 1%				1/5	20424/-
				1/5	2309985/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.A.					Rs 23,07,985/-
Add Seigniorage					Rs 36,100/-
					Rs 23,44,085/-
Less Primes Payment					Rs 17,92,195/-
					Rs 5,51,890/-

(11)

27/4/22
28

(12)

27/4/22
28

Work has been completed as per
Specification & Direction of G.P.
Nothing dues against the Contractor.

(11)

27/4/22
28

Continuation